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TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH RANGE 21 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

Last Revised: 12/06/2010

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y4 NW %4 SW Y, SE Vs Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW |SW | SE [ NE |NW |SW | SE | NE |NW | SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
16 All
Title to State to vest on approval of Survey, subj to prior rights; Partial Recon OR
36 All SG Act of Cong 02/14/1859 |39641 08/03/1987
16 All
Extends Act 02/14/1859 to Min lands, subj to prior rights; Partial Recon OR 39641

36 All SG Act of Cong 01/25/1927 |08/03/1987
1 Subdiv Und
12 Subdiv Und
13 Subdiv Und
24 Subdiv Und

Subdiv Und; 35S 21E,

32S 22E, 33S 22E, 34S 22E,

27S 23E, 28S 23E, 29S 23E,
25 30S 23E, 31S 23E, 32S 23E RIW Hwy OR 017183 09/01/1931

32S 22E, 28S 23E, 29S 23E,

30S 23E, 31S 23E, 25S 26E,
13 X1 X X1 X 23S 27E R/W Mat S L 015961 01/20/1933

Mé&B; 13S 11E SLUP Maneuver Area 10/11/1943 |Rev SO 04/27/1945

Mé&B; 13S 11E SO Rev SLUP 10/11/1943 04/27/1945

Def; 24S 12W 5543 |IL Base 80 05/05/1961
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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12
13
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17
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N
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TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH RANGE 21 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

Last Revised: 12/06/2010

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y4 NW %4 SW Y, SE Vs Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW |SW | SE [ NE |NW |SW | SE | NE |NW | SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
All Unapprop public land;
36 23S 15E SD O Prop Cl mult Use OR 1630 05/10/1967 |CI SD O 11/29/1967; Cl Term 08/23/1982, OE 09/23/1982 47FR36712
1 123
12 1-4
13 1-4
24 1-4
25 1-4
36 1-6 36S 21E 917.65 |Wdl BLM Natural Area Prop OR 12177 02/13/1974 | Abert Rim; 39FR17240 05/14/1974; Term 09/23/1982 47FR35876 08/17/1982
36 1-6 38S 13E 192.69 |[WDtoUS OR 39641 08/03/1987 | Title accepted 03/11/1988
25 34,1118
Segr by Aplin; Per issued 06/29/1990; Per Exp 05/31/1993; Vacated by FERC
36 1,7 28S 20E Wadl Pwr Proj 10875 OR 46062 01/25/1990 |02/10/1994
1 Subdiv Und
2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All
6 Subdiv Und
7 Subdiv Und
8 All
9 All
10 All
11 All
12 Subdiv Und
13 Subdiv Und
14 All
15 All
16 All
17 Subdiv Und
18 Subdiv Und
20 Subdiv Und
21 All
22 All
23 All
24 Subdiv Und
25 Subdiv Und
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TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH RANGE 21 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

Last Revised: 12/06/2010

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y4 NW %4 SW Y, SE Vs Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW |SW | SE [ NE |NW |SW | SE | NE |NW | SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
26 All
27 All
28 All
29 Subdiv Und
32 Subdiv Und
33 All
34 All
35 All
36 Subdiv Und Amdt Loc Wdl Pwr Proj 10875 OR 46062 03/12/1990
1 Subdiv Und
2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All
6 Subdiv Und
7 Subdiv Und
8 All
9 All
10 All
11 All
12 Subdiv Und
13 Subdiv Und
14 All
15 All
16 All
17 Subdiv Und
18 Subdiv Und
20 Subdiv Und
21 All
22 All
23 All
24 Subdiv Und
25 Subdiv Und
26 All
27 All
28 All
29 Subdiv Und
32 Subdiv Und
33 All
34 All
35 All
Segr by AplIn; Per issued 09/30/1992; Per Exp 05/31/1993; Vacated by FERC
36 Subdiv Und; 28S 20E Wdl Pwr Proj 11074 OR 47109 01/16/1991 |09/28/1995
23 All

24

6-9, 12-15
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TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH RANGE 21 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

Last Revised: 12/06/2010

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y4 NW %4 SW Y, SE Vs Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW |SW | SE [ NE |NW |SW | SE | NE |NW | SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
25 6-9, 12-15
26 All
35 1-14 2351.71  |Pr Per OR 46077 02/01/1991 |Exp 01/31/1993
34 9-15 35S 21E 226.49 |PrPer OR 46078 02/01/1991 |Exp 01/31/1993
1 Subdiv Und
2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All
6 Subdiv Und
7 Subdiv Und
8 All
9 All
10 All
11 All
12 Subdiv Und
13 Subdiv Und
14 All
15 All
16 All
17 Subdiv Und
18 Subdiv Und
20 Subdiv Und
21 All
22 All
23 All
24 Subdiv Und
25 Subdiv Und
26 All
27 All
28 All
29 Subdiv Und
32 Subdiv Und
33 All
34 All
35 All
Segr by Apln; Per issued 10/05/1995; Per surrendered 08/21/1995; Vacated by
36 Subdiv Und; 28S 20E Wdl Pwr Proj 11419 OR 49675 06/01/1993 |FERC 09/28/1995
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TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH RANGE 21 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

Last Revised: 12/06/2010

SECs

SUBDIVISION

NE Y4

NW %,

SW ¥

SE ¥4
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Other Description
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Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks
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NE

NW | SW

SE
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NW | SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
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Map of Record, Subdiv Und all
Secs; 35S 21E

Perlim Per Apin FERC O Wdl Pwr Proj

13054

OR 65441

10/22/2007

NOS; See Prelim Per Issued 06/17/2008
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TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH RANGE 21 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

Last Revised: 12/06/2010

SECs

SUBDIVISION

NE Y4

NW %,

SW ¥

SE ¥4

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
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Map of Record, Subdiv Und all
Secs; 35S 21E

Perlim Per Issued FERC O Wdl Pwr Proj

13054

OR 65441

06/17/2008

NOS, NOM; See Prelim Per Surrendered 08/12/2009
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TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH RANGE 21 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y4 NW %4 SW Y, SE Vs Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks

SECs| NE [NW|[SW | SE [ NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW | SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

33

34

35

Map of Record, Subdiv Und all Perlim Per Issued FERC O Wdl Pwr Proj
36 Secs; 35S 21E 13054 OR 65441 08/12/2009 |NOS; Eff 09/11/2009




